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Results Publication Information 2023/24                                         

 
Trimester 

 
Exam Sitting 

 
Programme Exam Board 

 
Release of Results 

 
 
 

Autumn 

 
December exams  

 
Wednesday 31st January 2024 

 
Friday 2nd February 2024 

 
January exams – QFA MCQ 

 
Thursday 14th February 2024 

 
Friday 16th February 2024 

 
January exams -Written  

 
Wednesday 28th February 2024 

 
Friday 1st March 2024 

 
 

Spring 

 
May exams – QFA MCQ 

 
Wednesday 12th June 2024 

 
Friday 14th June 2024 

 
May exams – Written   

 
Wednesday 26th June 2024 

 
Friday 28th June 2024 

 
 

Summer 

 
July exams – MSc 

 
Thursday 8th August 2024 

 
Friday 9th August 2024 
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September exams – QFA MCQ  

 
Wednesday 9th October 2024 

 
Friday 11th October 2024 

 
September exams – Written  

 
Wednesday 23rd October 2024 

 
Friday 25th October 2024 


